
Eastbound:
 
Follow I-40E to TN-29 S/S Pine Ridge Road.

Take Exit 350 for TN-29 toward Midtown.

Keep right at the fork, following signs for TN-29S/S 
Pine Ridge Road.

Merge onto TN-29S/S Pine Ridge Road.

Turn right onto Broadway of America/Roane State 
Highway/Highway 70.

Turn left onto Tanner Way, next to Bojangles.

Our clinic is located in Physicians Plaza at 1855 Tanner 
Way, Suite 150 (the front, right side of the building). 

Westbound:
 
Follow I-40W to Pine Ridge Road. 

Take Exit 350 for TN-29 toward Midtown.

Turn left onto Pine Ridge Road.

Turn right onto Broadway of America/Roane State 
Highway/Highway 70.

Turn left onto Tanner Way, next to Bojangles.

Our clinic is located in Physicians Plaza at 1855 
Tanner Way, Suite 150 (the front, right side of the 
building).

The Allergy, Asthma & Sinus Center
Physicians Plaza
1855 Tanner Way • Suite 150
Harriman, TN 37748

Schedule an appointment online or call:
allergyasc.com
865-270-1150  
866-231-0701

HARRIMAN OFFICE

Of�ce

Shot Room

Monday Tuesday

8:00-11:40
1:00-5:40

8:00-11:40
1:00-5:40

Thursday

8:00-11:40
1:00-4:40

8:00-11:40
1:00-4:40

Friday

8:00-11:40
1:00-4:40

8:00-11:40
1:00-4:40

SaturdayWednesday

8:00-11:40
1:00-5:00


